
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

North Atlantic Odyssey

Ship Swan Hellenic SH Diana
Date Sunday, 9 June 2024
Duration 12 nights

From Reykjavik to Tromso
Prices from £233 per person per day

PRICES

Outside From

£2796 PP

Balcony From

£4666 PP

Suite From

£8880 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Sun 09/06/2024 REYKJAVIK Embark, Depart:

Mon 10/06/2024 DYNJANDI WATERFALL Arrive:

Mon 10/06/2024 CRUISING LATRABJARG CLIFFS Arrive:

Tue 11/06/2024 ISAFJORDUR Arrive:

Wed 12/06/2024 GRIMSEY ISLAND Arrive:

Wed 12/06/2024 HRISEY ISLAND Arrive:

Thu 13/06/2024 HUSAVIK Arrive:

Fri 14/06/2024 BAKKAGERDI BORGARFJORDUR Arrive:

Sat 15/06/2024 DAY AT SEA

Sun 16/06/2024 BODO Arrive:

Mon 17/06/2024 SVARTISEN SVARTISEN GLACIER Arrive:

Tue 18/06/2024 LEKNES Arrive:

Tue 18/06/2024 REINE Arrive:

Wed 19/06/2024 SVOLVAER Arrive:

Wed 19/06/2024 TROLLFJORDEN Arrive:

Thu 20/06/2024 TROMSO Arrive: , Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

BALCONY (BD5) £4666 BALCONY (BD6) £4666

BALCONY (BM5) £4666 JUNIOR SUITE (JS) £8880

OCEANVIEW (OD4) £2796 OCEANVIEW (OM4) £2796



To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

Categories continued ...

PREMIUM SUITE (PS) £10280 SUITE (SU) £9280

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


